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Women / SR / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Rivers36
Twistars

9.750 9.525 9.8259.550 38.650
5 4T 5T 1 1 

1 

Rachael Lukacs31
North Stars

9.825 9.325 9.7759.600 38.525
1T 11 2T 2 2 

2 

Andrea Li28
Legacy Elite

9.550 9.575 9.6259.675 38.425
10 1T 1 8T 3 

3 

Natalie Wojcik34
Stallone

9.700 9.450 9.7009.550 38.400
6 9 5T 4T 4 

4 

Abby Heiskell33
Southeastern

9.600 9.525 9.6509.600 38.375
7T 4T 2T 7 5 

5 

Abigail Brenner29
Metroplex

9.425 9.575 9.5759.575 38.150
15 1T 4 10 6 

6 

Rylie Mundell21
CGI

9.450 9.500 9.4759.525 37.950
12T 6T 7 13 7 

7 

Lynnzee Brown24
GAGE

9.800 9.025 9.6759.425 37.925
3 13 10T 6 8 

8 

Anastasia Webb27
IGI

9.575 9.550 9.3259.450 37.900
9 3 9 15 9 

9 

Rachael Flam35
Stars

9.825 9.500 9.7508.800 37.875
1T 6T 17 3 10 

10 

Cassie Stevens19
Arizona Sunrays

9.600 9.175 9.6259.425 37.825
7T 12 10T 8T 11 

11 

Nevaeh DeSouza23
Dream Xtreme

9.450 9.500 9.4259.425 37.800
12T 6T 10T 14 12 

12 

Gabryel Wilson30
MAG

9.775 8.875 9.7009.425 37.775
4 15 10T 4T 13 

13 

Cristal Isa26
Gymcats

9.375 8.950 9.5509.350 37.225
16 14 14 11 14 

14 

Amoree Lockhart25
Empire

9.475 8.250 9.5259.500 36.750
11 17 8 12 15 

15 

Mikayla Magee32
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.400 8.8258.900 36.575
12T 10 16 17 16 

16 

Jaedyn Rucker22
Desert Devils

0.000 8.350 8.8508.950 26.150
17T 16 15 16 17 

17 

Makarri Doggette20
Buckeye

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17T 18 18 18 18 

18 
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